
Company ~ Claude Crowder 

Fann Water Well (Hammond, Ks.) 

Total Depth 
Comm. 1934 
Shot or Treated 
Contractor 
Issued 

Casing 
20 in. 
151/2 
121/2 
133/8 

lOin 
81/4 
65/8 
53/16 

Comp, 

No. 

Sec. 20 T. 24 
Loe. SW/r4 
County . Bourbon 

R.25E 

-------

Elevation 

Production 

Figures Indicate Bottom of Formation 

5 Soil 5 
10 Clay 15 
25 Shale Blue-Muddy 40 
18 Lime 58 

2 Shale Dark 60 Water 
8 Lime 68 Pawnee 
2 Shale Black 70 

10 Shale Light 80 
5 Lime 85 Pawnee ? 

15 Shale Dark 100 
10 Shale White llO 

7 Shale Blue 117 
20 Lime 137 

3 Slate Black 140 
8 Lime 148 Ft. Scott 

47 Shale Light 195 
46 Shale Blue 241 

2 Lime 243 
5 Shale Black 248 

52 Shale Light 300 
25 Shale Blue 325 
25 Shale Light 350 

'11 15 Shale Blue 365. e:t 35 Shale Light 400 ~o 
85 Shale Dark 485 a 

6 Shale Black 491 • Cl/ 

10 Miss. Lime 501 
.(jg 
~ 11 Sand 512 tJ 

3 Miss. Lime 515 


